11 = three

111 = one hundred eleven

seven111 =

= twenty-one10101

Roll & Compare

Which is One? Big Cup/Little Cup

3 4

Big Cup/Little Cup

Eight

8

8

Big Cup/Little Cup

Twenty

0

20

2

Big Cup/Little Cup

Thirty-three

3

33

3

Big Cup/Little Cup

One Hundred Forty-five

5

145

41

Big Cup/Little Cup

a) fewer than ten beans

b) between ten and one hundred beans

c) between one hundred and
two hundred beans

d) the whole bag

Place Value Cups

bit.ly/PlaceValueCups

Fence in the Dots Fence in the Dots

Fence in the Dots What’s So Hard About